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EXPECT  MODERATE-SEVERE TURBULENCE
CLOSE TO TERRAIN AFTER MAPt

AND POSSIBLE SEVERE WIND SHEAR
ON FINAL APPROACH AND GO-AROUND

AIP Saint Helena

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

AERODROME ELEV  1017FT
HEIGHT RELATED TO

THR RWY 01 - ELEV 997FT

SAINT HELENA (FHSH)
Saint Helena Airport

VOR/DME RWY 01
CAT A, B, C

24 FEB 2022

FHSH 2-19

ELEV, ALT IN FT
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 16° W (2021)

TWR 118.2
APP  119.5
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Recommended profile  (Gradient 5.2%, 320 FT/NM)Aircraft Category

Position DME SH

ALT / HGT

4

2190 (1193)

6

2825 (1828)

Rate of
descent

G/S KT

FT/MIN

80

430

100

530

120

640

140

740

160

850

OCA (OCH)

A B C

1880 (883)

NOTES: 1. Final Approach offset by 5°.
2. If CDI exceeds 1/2 FSD on R189 SH between IF and MAPt immediately follow missed approach procedure.

3800

MSA 25 NM
DVOR

TRANSITION ALT 6000

THR ELEV 997

DME SH reads 0.4NM at THR01

Contour Legend
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MISSED APPROACH:
Climb straight ahead,

then turn right to track

outbound on R126 DVOR SH

to AVAKA (D17.4)

and hold (MNM 5000).
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